
2574	

 
PA

R
T

 X
 

 
L

E
G

IS
L

A
T

IV
E

 A
C

T
IO

N
 O

N
 B

IL
L

S 
A

N
D

 J
O

IN
T 

R
E

SO
L

U
T

IO
N

S 
 

R
E

G
U

L
A

R
 S

E
SS

IO
N

 O
F 

20
22

 
 

C
O

M
PA

R
A

T
IV

E 
T

A
BL

E 
 

 
 

20
10

 
20

11
 

20
12

 
20

13
 

20
14

 
20

15
 

20
16

 
20

17
 

20
18

 
20

19
 

20
20

 
20

21
 

20
22

 
H

O
U

SE
 B

IL
L

S .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
  

84
5 

12
39

 
85

6 
12

05
 

89
9 

12
05

 
90

8 
13

75
 

12
38

 
13

10
 

12
39

 
16

63
 

90
6 

Re
po

rte
d 

fro
m

 c
om

m
itt

ee
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
  

37
0 

37
3 

39
5 

37
9 

35
0 

36
2 

38
0 

34
7 

53
9 

28
7 

34
8 

52
1 

31
5 

Pa
ss

ed
 H

ou
se

 o
f R

ep
re

se
nt

at
iv

es
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.  

33
7 

30
2 

36
8 

31
1 

39
7 

29
9 

37
4 

27
9 

56
9 

23
7 

31
8 

44
5 

28
9 

Re
po

rte
d 

fro
m

 S
en

at
e 

co
m

m
itt

ee
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.  

20
4 

17
0 

32
4 

17
8 

34
4 

18
0 

28
8 

13
4 

50
0 

12
0 

22
7 

14
2 

23
9 

Pa
ss

ed
 S

en
at

e .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.. 
 

20
7 

17
7 

32
1 

17
5 

32
9 

19
0 

30
0 

12
2 

47
6 

11
1 

25
1 

14
5 

25
2 

 SE
N

A
T

E 
B

IL
L

S .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.  
54

1 
88

4 
50

2 
73

1 
43

6 
68

5 
50

7 
74

0 
52

5 
69

5 
56

5 
79

6 
43

7 
Re

po
rte

d 
fro

m
 c

om
m

itt
ee

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

  
26

2 
40

9 
32

8 
33

5 
31

9 
31

3 
34

7 
37

0 
37

0 
19

4 
21

7 
22

1 
16

6 
Pa

ss
ed

 S
en

at
e .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.. 

 
27

7 
30

2 
39

9 
26

8 
37

6 
25

0 
35

6 
29

7 
38

9 
16

4 
21

9 
19

6 
14

9 
Re

po
rte

d 
fro

m
 H

ou
se

 o
f R

ep
re

se
nt

at
iv

es
 co

m
m

itt
ee

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

.  
20

8 
17

9 
35

8 
14

5 
31

3 
12

8 
27

8 
16

6 
29

7 
83

 
16

6 
67

 
74

 
Pa

ss
ed

 H
ou

se
 o

f R
ep

re
se

nt
at

iv
es

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.  
18

9 
17

2 
33

4 
12

3 
29

1 
10

8 
28

6 
17

0 
28

9 
71

 
20

6 
89

 
10

1 
 H

O
U

SE
 J

O
IN

T 
R

E
SO

LU
T

IO
N

S 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
  

22
 

36
 

20
 

27
 

20
 

32
 

17
 

26
 

16
 

16
 

6 
13

 
13

 
Re

po
rte

d 
fro

m
 c

om
m

itt
ee

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

  
2 

0 
1 

0 
5 

2 
2 

4 
1 

0 
0 

2 
1 

A
do

pt
ed

 b
y 

H
ou

se
 o

f R
ep

re
se

nt
at

iv
es

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.. 

 
0 

0 
0 

0 
3 

0 
1 

1 
0 

0 
0 

2 
1 

Re
po

rte
d 

fro
m

 S
en

at
e 

co
m

m
itt

ee
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.  

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
A

do
pt

ed
 b

y 
Se

na
te

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.. 

 
0 

0 
0 

0 
1 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
1 

 SE
N

A
T

E 
JO

IN
T 

R
E

SO
L

U
T

IO
N

S 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.  
12

 
19

 
2 

29
 

4 
14

 
5 

14
 

7 
12

 
5 

11
 

6 
Re

po
rte

d 
fro

m
 c

om
m

itt
ee

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

  
5 

2 
1 

2 
2 

1 
1 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
0 

A
do

pt
ed

 b
y 

Se
na

te
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.. 
 

2 
1 

0 
2 

1 
0 

0 
0 

1 
0 

1 
1 

0 
Re

po
rte

d 
fro

m
 H

ou
se

 o
f R

ep
re

se
nt

at
iv

es
 co

m
m

itt
ee

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

.  
1 

1 
0 

0 
1 

0 
0 

0 
1 

0 
0 

1 
0 

A
do

pt
ed

 b
y 

H
ou

se
 o

f R
ep

re
se

nt
at

iv
es

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.. 

 
1 

0 
0 

0 
1 

0 
0 

0 
1 

0 
1 

0 
0 

  
 

SU
M

M
A

R
Y

 
B

IL
L

S 
PR

E
SE

N
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
O

V
ER

N
O

R
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.  

38
8 

32
5 

63
7 

27
8 

59
2 

26
9 

57
2 

27
2 

74
6 

18
0 

45
6 

20
3 

31
7 

Bi
lls

 v
et

oe
d 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
  

5 
2 

12
 

1 
23

 
0 

9 
5 

61
 

2 
54

 
36

 
36

 
V

et
oe

d 
bi

lls
 o

ve
rri

dd
en

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
  

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

2 
0 

0 
0 

0 
Pu

bl
ic

 A
ct

s .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

  
38

3 
32

3 
62

5 
27

7 
57

2 
26

9 
56

3 
26

7 
69

0 
17

8 
40

2 
16

8 
27

8 
Lo

ca
l A

ct
s .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.  

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
Re

ca
lle

d 
by

 L
eg

isl
at

ur
e .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.. 
 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
Jo

in
t R

es
ol

ut
io

ns
 o

n 
Ba

llo
t ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.. 
 

1 
0 

0 
0 

1 
0 

0 
0 

1 
0 

1 
0 

1 
In

iti
at

iv
e 

Pe
tit

io
ns

 –
 P

re
se

nt
ed

 to
 L

eg
isl

at
ur

e .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.. 
 

0 
0 

0 
1 

1 
0 

0 
0 

4 
0 

0 
1 

0 
In

iti
at

iv
e 

Pe
tit

io
ns

 –
 A

do
pt

ed
 b

y 
Le

gi
sla

tu
re

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.  
0 

0 
0 

1 
1 

0 
0 

0 
3 

0 
0 

1 
0 


